
Instrument Name E-mail or web Telephone Notes

Accelerando Music Academy director@accelerandomusic.com 919-217-1605 Flute, Oboe, Bassoon, Clarinet, Saxophone, Trumpet, Trombone, Horn, Euphonium, Tuba and Percussion

North Wake Nu-Acoustic Jon Milton www.nuacoustic.com 919-559-6288

Music Academy Sherry Grant www.MusicAcademyWake.com 919-303-5556 Sunset Lake Rd. Holly Springs, NC

The Studio Leslie Cooper www.thestudiocbc.org 919-233-9100 Colonial Baptist Church, 6051 Tryon Rd. Cary, NC

Cary School of Music www.caryschoolofmusic.com 919-460-0052 201 W. Chatham Street, Cary NC

Asbury School of Music http://www.asburyraleigh.org/schoolofmusic 919-847-2818 6612 Creedmoor Rd, Raleigh,NC

Raleigh Music Academy http://www.raleighmusicacademy.com/ 919-878-3338 4720 Hargrove Rd, Raleigh, NC

The Musicians Learning Center Melissa Jeffreys www.themusicianslearningcenter.com 919-845-6770 186 Wind Chime Ct., Suite 102

Dryer Music Studio Richard Dryer rdryer@nc.rr.com, www.dryermusicstudio.com 919-605-7508 clarinet, flute, piano, violin, and guitar lessons

Quarter Note Music www.quarternote-music.com 919 – 387 -3939 1583 Beaver Creek Commons Dr., Apex, NC 27502

Music Academy South Amy Bertoncini http://www.musicacademysouth.com 919-556-6151 Wake Forest

Music & Arts http://www.musicarts.com/MAC-Lessons-g20010t0.mac

Leechford Music Studios Wayne Leechford, Lisa Burn http://www.leechfordmusic.com/index.html 919-612-4199 210 West Chatham Street Suite 106 Cary, NC 27511

Theory/Composition/Piano Wolf, Charles Charleswolfstudio.com 209-482-1008

North Raleigh School of Music www.northraleighschoolofmusic.com 919-977-8692 5501 Six Forks Rd

The Carolina School of Music www.carolinaschoolofmusic.com

Exalt Music Academy Ben Sledge ExaltMusicAcademy.com 2728 Marks Creek Road, Knightdale NC, 27545 We offer Winds, Brass, Strings, Voice (and percussion soon)

Wind instruments, horn specialist Everette, Charlie everettlessons@gmail.com 256-239-4720

Bach To Rock Music School Foster, Kelly https://apex.bachtorock.com 919-446-5386 lessons for strings, percussion, brass, and woodwinds, voice, etc.

Music Theory, Low Brass, Trumpet, 

Alto Sax, Flute Freeman, Will Wkfreeman1@gmail.com 704-661-3710 BSEd from Western Carolina University, former band director teaching all ability levels

Flute, Clarinet, Sax, Guitar, Bass, 

Mandolin, and Banjo Spencer, Dave DSpencer@cghsnc.org

Flute Benson, Debra N/A 919-380-1397 35+ years teaching, Univ of Mich, Raleigh Flute Choir

Flute Billington, John billington@jtbmusic.com 919-637-2603 www.jtbmusic.com

Flute Blackwelder, Barina bblackwelder@wcpss.net

Flute Boone, Mary booneme@yahoo.com 919-782-3914 NC Symphony

Flute Brinkmann, Sarah sarahsflutestudio@yahoo.com 919-559-6466

Flute Brown, Susan seb9052@nc.rr.com 919-332-2423 Cary, MM from Peabody

Flute Dyke, Anne annedyke@aol.com 919-755-2267

Flute Frederick, Julie 919-552-2718

Flute Garrett, Meredith creativemer@netzero.com 919-577-6806 BA Western Carolina Univ, also studied with James Walker (FSU)

Flute Gibbs, Liz elgibbs@nc.rr.com 919-231-2433

Flute Hayes, Martha 919-547-9094

Flute Le Grand, Catherine catherine@catherinelegrand.com 919-403-6152 www.catherinelegrand.com

Flute Mitchell, Mary marymitchell7@gmail.com 919-676-1400 And piano

Flute Munnely, Erin em.flutist@gmail.com 919-345-0328

Flute Orr, Dr. Emily 919-839-1154 UNCG, strongly recommended by John Locke

Flute Ross, Heidi Sue hross@wcpss.net 919-772-4992

Flute Roudabush, Kelly Kelly.roudabush@gmail.com 919-740-5505 www.kellyroudabush.com

Flute Siachames, Mary msiachames@aol.com 919-552-0537

Flute Sledge, Ben bensledge.weebly.com 919-815-2233 Degrees in Music Theory, Composition, and Performance with a focus in instrumental education, ECU

Flute Stewart, Cathy 919-782-5194

Flute Walsh, Ellye ellyewalsh@gmail.com 919-602-3210 Available in Durham, or Cary at the Dryer Music School on SE Maynard Rd

Flute Warren, Patricia pwarren@together.net Wake Forest area
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Flute Wilson, Sarah N/A 919-559-6466

Flute/Oboe Ayala, Ana https://www.anaisabelayala.com/
347-450-OBOE or 516-652-

1651 ana.isabel.ayala.music@gmail.com

Oboe Becker, Amber abecker@ncounty.net

Oboe Bradley, Sarah bradley_sarah@live.com (516) 652-1651

Oboe Burkett, Robert 252-258-6912 252-353-6232

Oboe Cherry, Paul pdcherry@bellsouth.net 919-518-2635

Oboe LeBrecque, Amanda amanda.lebrecque@live.com

Oboe Longmire, Kelly kdl0424@ecu.edu 919-418-0315 also teaches English Horn

Oboe Pinto, Kimberly 919-302-6059

Oboe Schultz, Michael N/A 919-490-6761 Durham

Oboe Shull, Carrie carries@childcareservices.org 919-401-0972 Durham

Oboe Shurtleff, Janet jshurtlef@bellsouth.net 919-821-7827

Oboe Spitzer, Wendy spitzer@fastmail.fm 919-672-2410 Carrboro

Oboe Sprouse, John heinz3975@yahoo.com 919-889-9591

Oboe Yosai, Audrey audrey.yosai@gmail.com

Bassoon, fl, cl, sax Robertson, Erin erin.robertson12@gmail.com www.erinleighrobertson.com

Bassoon Cummings, Susan rhcetal@aol.com

Bassoon Harman, Aaron arronharman@hotmail.com 301-221-8533

Bassoon Kris, Brenda bkris@wcpss.net

Bassoon Pederson, John N/A 919-661-1211 NCSO

Bassoon Zeller-Townson, Clay cfzeller.townson@gmail.com 252 -725-1437

Bassoon Shahan, Todd tshahan@gmail.com 919-398-3410

Bassoon Thomas, Erica ericamyeager@gmail.com 772-214-5896 MM in performance from the University of Maryland, and BM from UNCG

Bassoon West, Aaron buckeyebassoon@yahoo.com 919-971-7849

Bassoon Zhang, Wenmin wenmin625@gmail.com 21-.971-4756 Assistant Principal Bassoon, NCSO

Clarinet Beamish, Susanna sbeamish@nc.rr.com

Clarinet Billington, John billington@jtbmusic.com 919-637-2603 www.jtbmusic.com

Clarinet Blazich, Dr. Joan blazicjm@email.uc.edu 919-280-5231

Clarinet/beg. flute Bloemeke, Angela arbclarinet@gmail.com 919-423-3527

Clarinet Cherry, Paul pdcherry@bellsouth.net 919-518-2635

Clarinet Cozzolino, Ron N/A 919-469-5198 offers jazz studies, advanced players only

Clarinet Cyzewski, Michael mecyzewski@aol.com 919-231-6023 NC Symphony

Clarinet Dhus, Earl efdhus@yahoo.com 919-847-8368

Clarinet DuBose, Al mountainman909@suddenlink.net Also Sax.

Clarinet Dvorak, Amy dvorakamy@mindspring.com 919-387-9716 cell number 219-1340

Clarinet Finney, Bryson brf_0913@yahoo.com 919-880-3604

Clarinet Hayes, Martha 919-547-9094 Beg-Int

Clarinet Hicks, Lisa hikinggirl72@yahoo.com 919-816-7919

Clarinet Hood, Kelly kellymichelley@gmail.com> 321-438-8061 Also saxophone and beginning flute

Clarinet Jacobowitz, Fred fbjacobo@case-closed.us 919-859-3133

Clarinet Leechford, Wayne info@wayneleechford.com 919-876-1780 Masters NC School of Arts

Clarinet Moore, Scott woodwindscott@yahoo.com 919-544-0164 BM DePaul, studied with CSO members

Clarinet Siachames, Mary msiachames@aol.com 919-552-0537
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Clarinet Streich, Kevin kvnstreich@gmail.com 919-559-5878

Clarinet Terrell, Roddy roddy@oakcityclarinet.com

Clarinet Thomas, Erin ethomas@wcpss.net 919-523-3482

Clarinet Turner, Katherine k_l_turner@yahoo.com

Clarinet Warwick, Andy awarwick15@gmail.com 919-656-0065 MM - Cincinnati Conservatory; NCSO, Chamber Orchestra sub; NCSU faculty

Clarinet/Saxophone Gelb, Gregg (Dr.) Info@gregggelb.com 919-770-034 DMA UNC Greensboro, MM UNC School of the Arts, BM Berklee College of Music

Clarinet/Saxophone Riggs, Erik erik676@gmail.com 918-348-6606

Clarinet/Saxophone Scott, Phillip philipscottccp@gmail.com 919-889-1007 B.M.E. degree - Baldwin-Wallace College

Saxophone Billington, John billington@jtbmusic.com 919-637-2603 www.jtbmusic.com

Saxophone Bollinger, Brannon brannon.saxophone@gmail.com 919-593-5434 http://brannonsaxophone.wix.com/mysite

Saxophone Cherry, Paul pdcherry@bellsouth.net 919-518-2635

Saxophone Cole, Walter W. wwcole39@hotmail.com 919-803-7569 http://www.walterwcole.com/live/ 

Saxophone Cozzolino, Ron N/A 919-469-5198 offers jazz studies, advanced players only

Saxophone DuBose, Al mountainman909@suddenlink.net Also Clarinet

Saxophone Dvorak, Amy dvorakamy@mindspring.com 919-387-9716 cell phone number is 219-1340

Saxophone Finucane dave.finucane@gmail.com 919-358-0753 www.DurhamJazzWorkshop.org

Saxophone Hauser, Tom thauser3@gmail.com 919 357 2614 http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sMVf5YRjNoY

Saxophone Hayes, Martha 919-547-9094 Beg-Int

Saxophone Hood, Kelly kellymichelley@gmail.com> 321-438-8061

Saxophone Huntimer, Mary maryhuntimer@gmail.com 605-695-0865

Saxophone Lamb, Peter Pal1016@hotmail.com 919264-9864

Saxophone Leechford, Wayne info@wayneleechford.com 919876-1780 Masters NC School of Arts

Saxophone Moore, Scott woodwindscott@yahoo.com 919-544-0164 BM DePaul, studied with CSO members

Saxophone Payne, Aaron brunski82@gmail.com (606)356-8147

Saxophone Savage, Taylor tcsjazz@gmail.com 919.475.9844

Saxophone Siachames, Mary msiachames@aol.com 919-552-0537

Saxophone Zimmerman, Lee lzimmerman@nc.rr.com 919-387-8994 BM U. of Mich., Studied w/Larry Teal & Don Sinta, performed w/NC Symphony

Sax/Clar/Flute/Piano Jackson, Timothy tjackson73@gmail.com 919-667-6895 BA in Music, BM in Jazz (Concentration in Saxophone) from North Carolina Central University

Trumpet Burn, Lisa burntrumpet@gmail.com 919-601-2858 BM Curtis Institute of Music, Studios in Cary, North Raleigh and Wake Forest

Trumpet Capps, Adam adamcapps1@gmail.com 919-623-4742 In the Fuquay area.

Trumpet Defino, Kathy definostudio@nc.rr.com 919-622-5329

Trumpet Eagle, Don deagle001@gmail.com (919) 783-4296 NC Symphony cell number 623-4367

Trumpet Fioto, Alex afioto87@gmail.com 

Trumpet Jordan, Leon N/A 919-781-3722

Trumpet Kuni, Steve stevenkuni@gmail.com 919-518-0056

Trumpet Mole, Michael 919-460-0052 Cary School of Music

Trumpet/cornet Newcomb, James triangletrumpet.com 919-432-3649 Freelancer in Holly Springs. Have played with NC Symph., Fayetteville Symph., Cape Fear Regional Theater

Trumpet Peters, Michael stephen@smpeters.com 919-225-1714 Ral

Trumpet Randall, Paul highcguy@aol.com 919-481-0092 NC Symphony

Trumpet Raskin, Kenneth kraskin@bellsouth.net

Trumpet Rogers, Paul progers88@gmail.com 919-601-5920

Trumpet Sprouse, John heinz3975@yahoo.com 919-889-9591

Trumpet Stewart, Tim Tstewart4@nc.rr.com 919-782-5194
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Trumpet Todd, Renee rttrumpet@gmail.com 919-210-7352

Trumpet/Horn Beaver, Whitney 919-621-8884

Horn Burleson, Pamela burlesonp@gmail.com

Horn Burn, Lisa burntrumpet@gmail.com 919-601-2858 BM Curtis Institute of Music, Studios in Cary North Raleigh and Wake Forest

Horn Daley, Rebekah rebekah.daley@gmail.com

Horn Golaszewski, Tracy tracygolaszewski@yahoo.com 312-543-9208

Horn Halverson, Pam 919-660-3300

Horn McAfee, Andrew andrewmcafee1@mac.com

Horn Merritt, Pooh

Horn Sidibe, Cecilia sidibe.cecilia@gmail.com

Trombone Burn, Lisa burntrumpet@gmail.com 919-601-2858 BM Curtis Institute of Music, Studios in Cary North Raleigh and Wake Forest

Trombone Evans, Michal michaldevans@gmail.com 919-810-4705 In Home lessons available

Trombone Kleindienst, Andy andy.kleindienst@gmail.com 919-949-1840

Trombone Long, Michael mklong@uncg.edu. 919-621-2220

Trombone (Music Theory, 

Composing, Conducting) Martel, Brandon martelmusic919@gmail.com 919-413-8346 martelmusic919.weebly.com

Trombone Nedimyer, Matt drneeds314@gmail.com 716-796-7940

Trombone Randazzo, Jonathan j.m.randazzo@gmail.com 

Trombone Thompson, Christina Christina@summerglen-music.com 919-395-7605 MM from UNCG

Trom/Euphonium Bailey, Scott scotthbailey@gmail.com 336-802-6100

Trom/Euphonium Defino, Kathy definostudio@nc.rr.com 919-622-5329

Trom/Euphonium Forgione, Chris chris4gione@gmail.com 919-602-6456

Trom/Euphonium Rogers, Paul progers88@gmail.com 919-601-5920

Bass Trom/Trom/Low Brass Sweeney, Scott sweeneybrass@gmail.com 919-617-6340 BRASS INSTRUMENT REPAIR www.sweeneybrass.com BM Manhattan School of Music

Tuba Wang, Max maxwellswang@gmail.com 336-430-8900

Tuba/Euph/Trombone Helton, William heltonwd88@gmail.com

Tuba/Euph/Trombone Rackley, Jesse jesserackley@gmail.com 252-801-1784 NC Symphony Sub; Director, Triangle Youth Brass Band

Tuba/Euph/Trom/Bass Trom. Smith, Andy asmithtuba@gmail.com 919-714-9446 Raleigh area

Tuba/Euphonium Granados, Tony tony@tonytuba.org 919-279-3418 Univ of Kentucky, www.tonytuba.com, NCSO sub

Tuba/Euphonium Kohring, Tim tim.kohring@gmail.com 919-931-4029

Tuba/Euphonium Peffley, Chris peffley@hotmail.com 919-468-1893

Percussion Albrecht, Peter ptalbrecht@earthlink.net 919-632-4217

Percussion Allen, Scott director@accerandomusic.com 919-818-9342 Knightdale

Percussion/Drum Set Burke, Steve sbdrum@gmail.com 919 417-6162 Juilliard BM/ MM , NC Symphony

Percussion/Drum Set James, Priscilla Priscillajames3@gmail.com 910-262-4949

Percussion Campbell, Nate drumnow@hotmail.com 919.210.3771 www.ncdrumstudio.com 

Percussion Hauschild, Tom ncjetdriver@yahoo.com 919-302-3252

Percussion Jackson, Bob sevenjacksons@msn.com 919-929-9731

Percussion McKee, Mike mikemckeedrummer@gmail.com

Percussion McPherson, Matthew

Percussion Mitchell, Brandon brandon.mitchell394@gmail.com Also theory, harmony, composition/arrangement, jazz vib., drum set https://www.brandonmitchellmusic.com/

Percussion Munger, Andrew mungerna@yahoo.com 919-271-5572 Atlanta Institute of Music, Ral Symphony, Durham Symph

Percussion Okamoto, Eric 919-553-8286 Also beginning WW and trumpet

Percussion Pollard, Scott scott@attaccapercussiongroup.com 919-845-3263 Advanced MS or HS preferred
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Percussion Rizzie, Phillip prizzi10@gmail.com> 914-419-4011

Percussion Sargent, Hal hsmusic@mindspring.com 919-818-4934 MM UNC

Percussion Savage, Amy amysavage5209@gmail.com 919-451-6977

Percussion Savage, Matt msavage198@gmail.com 919-815-6963

Percussion Siachames, Krista L. KLSpercussion@gmail.com 919-706-5244

Percussion Simonsen, Mark fracas66@yahoo.com 919-949-0280 Southern Durham Studio M

African Hand Drumming Jackson, Robert CarolinaDrumStudio.com 919-815-6893 At Marsh Woodwinds

Theory Tutoring, Composition 

Lessons Sledge, Ben bensledge.weebly.com 919-815-2233 Degrees in Music Theory, Composition, and Performance with a focus in instrumental education, ECU

Jazz Improv/Music Theory Rogers, Paul 919-601-5920

Guitar/Jazz Sawyer, Scott scottsawyermusic@gmail.com 919-423-4853 www.scottsawyer.net

Guitar Bell, Michael rduguitar@nc.rr.com 919 389 2594


